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St. Charles County USBC Association
12" Annual St. Charles County Youth Championships

December 2™ and 39, 2017

Class | Team Handicap
Place Name
1 FHN
2 Team 9
3 Livin on a Spare
Class | Doubles Handicap
Place Name
1 Tye Gillespie/Ramenee Hamilton
2 layah Smith/Haley Stratmann
3 Colin Konopka/Bryce Caufield
4 Paige Mathews/Preston Smith
Class | Singles Handicap
Place Name
1 Colin Konopka
Grant Cole
layah Smith

Bryce Caufield
Carter Simonds
Ramanee Hamilton
Tye Gillespie

Paige Mathews
Preston Smith
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Average 0-500
Score

2387 - Scholarship & Plaques
2354
2340

Average 0-250
Score

1252 - Scholarship & Plaques
1193
1134
1132

Average 0-125
Score

611 - Scholarship & Plaques
653
616
592
586
580
533
520
513




St. Charles County USBC Association

12" Annual St. Charles County Youth Championships
December 2" and 3", 2017

Class 1l Team Handicap Average 501-701

Place Name Score

1 Pin Zappers 2534 - Scholarship & Plaques

2 Orchard Farm 2344

3 Fort Zumwalt North 2265

Class Il Doubles Handicap Average 251-350

Place Name Score

1 Avery Kern/Kili Garcia 1379 - Scholarship & Plaques

2 Bradly Schlottman/Dylan Kupcho 1336 - Scholarship & Plagues

3 William Cuba/Andrew Cuba 1326 - Scholarship & Plaques

4 Kaitlyn Sander/Trevor Cook 1132

5 Joshua Cribbin/Jason Pyles 1308

6 Kaden Lansford/Alex David 1285

7 Carter Simonds/Noah Abernathy 1275

8 Alexander Gervais/Matthew Browning 1223

9 Grant Cole/Zachary Sylka 1211

10 Jacob Ruhling/Logan Lingle 1183

11 Benjamin Pettibone/Dillon Schrig 1155

12 Alison Dunker/Cara Lawrence 1086

13 Madison Woodsmall/ Payton Schneider 1082

14 Matthew Koeling/Bryan Mcardle 1005

15 Tyler Rogers/Thomas Mayfield 946

Class |l Singles Handicap Average 126-175

Place Name Score

1 Logan Lingle 715 - Scholarship & Plaques

2 Dylan Kupcho 656 - Scholarship & Plaques

3 William Cuba 654 - Scholarship & Plaques

4 Matthew Browning 654 - Scholarship & Plaques

5 Alex David 652 - Plaque

6 Will Klotzbach 644 - Plaque

7 Noah Abernathy 637

8 Joshua Cribbin 631

9 Jason Pyles 631

10 Kaden Lansford 624

11 Kaitlyn Sander 610

12 Zachary Zylka 608

13 Alexander Gervals 607

14 Kili Garcia 604

15 Trevor Cook 599

16 Johathan lJinkerson 596

17 Avery Kern 593

18 Cara Lawrence 565

19 Payton Schneider 557

20 Benjamin Pettibone 545

21 Bryan Mcardle 536




Class llI
Place
1

Class lll
Place
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St. Charles County USBC Association
12" Annual St. Charles County Youth Championships

December 2" and 3", 2017

Team Handicap U

Name -

St. Charles Travel League Team
Dazed Lost & Confused

Livin on a Spare

Doubles Handicap

Name

Natasha Waters/ Brendan Adams
Jonathan Jinkerson/Austin Easley
Grant Smith/Tony Recsnik
Alexander Pettibone/Lukas Patton
Brett Cira/Joseph Peter

Singles Handicap

Name
Austin Easley
Brendan Adams
Brett Cira

Dillon Schrig

Tony Recsnik

Grant Smith

Joseph Peter
Alexander Pettibone
Bradly Schlottman
Lukas Patton
Natasha Waters

Average 701 & Over
Score
2425 - Scholarship & Plaques
2400
2396

Average 351 & Over
Score
1315 - Scholarship & Plagques
1218
1177
1134
1082

Average 176 & Over

Score

715 - Scholarship & Plaques
656 - Scholarship & Plaques
664

661

658

528

594

581

562

510

494




